
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 11:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-04 - THOMAS ASSEO -
11:05:25.570 1 1:35.596 89.251 34 89 19

11:07:00.083 2 1:34.513 90.273 35 89 19

11:08:35.872 3 1:35.789 89.071 35 88 19

L3-36 - CHRIS CARRON -
11:06:05.219 1 1:39.072 86.119 22 81 19

11:07:42.437 2 1:37.218 87.762 18 78 19

11:09:20.587 3 1:38.150 86.928 26 81 19

11:10:58.319 4 1:37.732 87.300 28 82 19

11:12:34.592 5 1:36.273 88.623 27 80 19

11:14:11.053 6 1:36.461 88.450 27 77 19

L3-31 - TY BENGFORD -
11:06:07.150 1 1:40.847 84.603 83 119 19

11:07:43.807 2 1:36.657 88.271 85 122 19

11:09:21.892 3 1:38.085 86.986 77 117 19

11:11:04.279 4 1:42.387 83.331 79 119 19

11:12:45.910 5 1:41.631 83.951 84 119 19

11:14:23.780 6 1:37.870 87.177 80 121 19

11:16:01.856 7 1:38.076 86.994 82 116 19

L3-16 - ABIAN LELEVIER -
11:05:28.608 1 1:37.630 87.391 52 104 19

11:07:07.054 2 1:38.446 86.667 45 104 19

11:08:46.127 3 1:39.073 86.118 41 103 19

11:10:23.573 4 1:37.446 87.556 48 104 19

11:12:01.693 5 1:38.120 86.955 45 103 19

L3-26 - BRUCE YOUNG -
11:06:00.726 1 1:38.690 86.453 71 110 19

11:07:40.292 2 1:39.566 85.692 74 111 19

11:09:21.323 3 1:41.031 84.449 64 110 19

11:11:03.931 4 1:42.608 83.151 73 109 19

11:12:44.822 5 1:40.891 84.567 76 113 19

11:14:23.373 6 1:38.551 86.574 84 110 19

11:16:00.990 7 1:37.617 87.403 75 110 19

L3-35 - DAVID GUERRERO -
11:06:04.957 1 1:38.905 86.265 86 111 19

11:07:43.279 2 1:38.322 86.776 85 113 19

11:09:22.922 3 1:39.643 85.626 86 112 19

11:11:04.964 4 1:42.042 83.613 80 115 19

11:12:49.719 5 1:44.755 81.447 89 113 19

11:14:28.424 6 1:38.705 86.439 86 112 19

11:16:07.089 7 1:38.665 86.474 89 112 19

L3-06 - JOHN ROCK -
11:08:08.227 1 1:43.301 82.594 82 118 19

11:09:48.526 2 1:40.299 85.066 77 117 19

11:11:29.064 3 1:40.538 84.863 78 117 19

11:13:08.130 4 1:39.066 86.124 82 117 19

11:14:46.574 5 1:38.444 86.669 81 116 19

L3-29 - MIHNEA CIOBANU -
11:06:05.928 1 1:39.593 85.669 39 81 19

11:07:44.424 2 1:38.496 86.623 34 80 19

11:09:23.558 3 1:39.134 86.065 41 81 19

11:11:06.855 4 1:43.297 82.597 39 81 19

L3-05 - DONALD MARTINS -
11:05:28.371 1 1:39.032 86.154 87 117 19

11:07:07.034 2 1:38.663 86.476 73 120 19

11:08:46.189 3 1:39.155 86.047 77 115 19

11:10:24.728 4 1:38.539 86.585 83 117 19

11:12:04.239 5 1:39.511 85.739 85 116 19

L3-18 - ERNESTO PENA -
11:06:16.238 1 1:39.059 86.130 44 98 19

11:07:55.259 2 1:39.021 86.164 44 100 19

11:09:35.149 3 1:39.890 85.414 44 102 19

11:11:16.057 4 1:40.908 84.552 46 97 19



L3-11 - RORY HART -
11:06:55.094 1 1:39.124 86.074 54 105 19

11:08:34.189 2 1:39.095 86.099 45 109 19

11:10:13.747 3 1:39.558 85.699 45 110 19

- TRAVIS BECKER -
11:05:37.212 1 1:39.412 85.825 49 90 19

11:07:17.600 2 1:40.388 84.990 48 92 19

11:08:57.749 3 1:40.149 85.193 51 93 19

L3-28 - MARIO OROZCO -
11:06:13.831 1 1:43.602 82.354 18 90 19

11:07:55.029 2 1:41.198 84.310 33 92 19

11:09:34.784 3 1:39.755 85.530 31 89 19

11:11:15.488 4 1:40.704 84.724 34 89 19

11:12:56.465 5 1:40.977 84.494 34 91 19

L3-12 - RAYME JELSKI -
11:06:22.379 1 1:44.056 81.994 19 71 19

11:08:05.242 2 1:42.863 82.945 17 71 19

11:09:45.795 3 1:40.553 84.851 14 78 19

L3-34 - ZAIYI WANG -
11:06:33.719 1 1:42.390 83.328 38 94 19

11:08:14.585 2 1:40.866 84.587 37 95 19

11:09:56.763 3 1:42.178 83.501 38 96 19

11:11:41.501 4 1:44.738 81.460 35 93 19

11:13:22.372 5 1:40.871 84.583 37 96 19

L3-24 - EDWIN PENA -
11:06:37.473 1 1:46.173 80.359 66 103 19

11:08:20.262 2 1:42.789 83.005 64 102 19

11:10:03.921 3 1:43.659 82.308 66 103 19

11:11:45.116 4 1:41.195 84.312 70 102 19

L3-10 - ANTHONY GAARCIA -
11:05:54.566 1 1:41.743 83.858 83 123 19

11:07:37.079 2 1:42.513 83.228 76 120 19

11:09:20.959 3 1:43.880 82.133 79 120 19

11:11:04.773 4 1:43.814 82.185 75 122 19

11:12:50.791 5 1:46.018 80.477 80 122 19

11:14:33.241 6 1:42.450 83.280 78 124 19

L3-17 - WILLIAM PENA -
11:06:22.146 1 1:41.836 83.782 48 97 19

11:08:04.899 2 1:42.753 83.034 50 98 19

L3-23 - HARI GOPINATH -
11:06:21.681 1 1:47.770 79.169 14 79 19

11:08:07.725 2 1:46.044 80.457 44 84 19

11:09:51.428 3 1:43.703 82.273 38 85 19

11:11:34.403 4 1:42.975 82.855 42 85 19

11:13:18.004 5 1:43.601 82.354 29 81 19

11:15:00.145 6 1:42.141 83.532 47 87 19

L3-03 - LAURENT OMORI -
11:05:51.672 1 1:42.718 83.062 48 89 19

11:07:36.766 2 1:45.094 81.184 54 89 19

11:12:20.780 3 4:44.014 30.041 49 86 19

L3-01 - STEVEN COOPER -
11:05:47.843 1 1:45.210 81.095 65 115 19

11:07:35.177 2 1:47.334 79.490 51 110 19

11:09:19.140 3 1:43.963 82.068 60 110 19

11:11:03.148 4 1:44.008 82.032 59 111 19

11:12:48.943 5 1:45.795 80.647 58 109 19

L3-13 - STEW MILLER -
11:06:13.858 1 1:48.690 78.498 64 107 19

11:08:00.778 2 1:46.920 79.798 74 109 19

11:09:47.402 3 1:46.624 80.020 75 108 19

11:11:32.726 4 1:45.324 81.007 77 108 19

L3-25 - DMITRY MANYAKHIN -
11:06:38.128 1 1:51.132 76.774 52 92 19

11:08:28.150 2 1:50.022 77.548 5 45 19

11:10:18.276 3 1:50.126 77.475 48 95 19

11:12:10.046 4 1:51.770 76.335 6 50 19



L3-09 - SCOTT KRAYE -

11:06:21.654 1 1:53.076 75.454 47 89 19

11:08:13.865 2 1:52.211 76.035 46 88 19

11:10:05.560 3 1:51.695 76.387 48 87 19

11:11:57.783 4 1:52.223 76.027 49 85 19

Fastrack Riders
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